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Via Fortugno

Strada Provinciale N° 60

Via Corelli Arcangelo

Strada Regionale N° 13

Contrada Cimillà

Strada Vicinale 163 Magni

Strada Vicinale 138 Cimillà

Contrada Fortugno

Strada Vicinale N° 92

Contrada Puntarazzi

Via Tamagno Francesco

Strada Vicinale 306 Piana Materazzi-Mieta-Scifazzo

Co
ntr

ad
a M

iet
a

Via Alvaro Corrado

Via Soffici Ardengo

Strada Consortile Renna-Cimillà-Magnì

Via Patti Adelina

Str
ad

a V
icin

ale
 Sc

ifa
zza

Co
ntr

ad
a P

ian
a M

ata
raz

zi

Via Catalani Alfredo

Via Bonci Alessandro

Contrada Cimillà

Contrada Puntarazzi

Legenda
Limiti Comunali

" " " " Impluvio
Area con Tr = 50 anni
Area con Tr = 100 anni
Area con Tr = 300 anni
Sito di Attenzione

E1

E3
E2

B9
B8

B7
B6

B5
B4

B3
B2

B1 D1
D2

A9A8

A6
A7

A5

A3 A4

A2A1

C1

A10 A11

Tav. B9 Torrente Grassullo
(Biddemi)

scala 1:2.000

±

0 75 150 225 30037,5 Meters
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